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RoHS
Compliant

Type A 
6.125” x 1.37”

Type C
 5.10” x 1.15”
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RoHS
Compliant

A - Strip Type Wirewerks 

W = Type A, 5.10’’ x 1.15’’

C = Type C, 6.125’’ x 1.37’’

B - Connector Type

L = LC

C = SC

R = MTRJ

T = ST

D - Fiber Type

M = 62.5/125, 50/125 MM

G = 50/125 10 Gig MM

S = Single Mode, Flat

A = Single Mode, Angled
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C - Number of Fibers

06 = 6 Fibers

12 = 12 Fibers

24 = 24 Fibers

Strip Type    Fiber Count    Adapter Type   Adapter Colour and sleeve type   Mated Pair

        MM               SM  SMapc                  10 Gig                   IL (typ)

LC       6, 12  LC Duplex   Beige, PB          Blue, Ceramic na   Aqua, PB  0.2dB

       24  LC Quad    Beige, PB          Blue, Ceramic na   Aqua, PB  0.2dB

SC       6  SC Simp/ Duplex   Beige, PB          Blue, Ceramic Green, Ceramic  Aqua, PB  0.2dB

       12  SC Duplex   Beige, PB          Blue, Ceramic Green, Ceramic  Aqua, PB  0.2dB

MTRJ       12, 24 MTRJ    Black, na           Black, na  na   Aqua, PB  0.2dB

ST       6  ST single   Metalic, PB       Metalic, Ceramic na   Aqua, PB  0.2dB

       12  ST Single/Dual   Beige, PB          Blue, Ceramic na   Aqua, PB  0.2dB
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